
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Core Strategy Approval 0 days Wed 31/03/10 Wed 31/03/10

2 Newark on Trent 190.05 mons Wed 06/01/10 Wed 31/07/24

3 Newark SLR - Planning 104 wks Mon 02/01/12 Fri 27/12/13

4 Newark SLR - Construction 104 wks Mon 30/12/13 Fri 25/12/15

5 Sports Hub 78 wks Mon 05/07/10 Fri 30/12/11

6 Upgrade to Balderton STW 208 wks Wed 06/01/10 Tue 31/12/13

7 Reinforcement to Hawton BSP 104 wks Wed 04/01/12 Tue 31/12/13

8 New Secondary School 104 wks Thu 04/08/22 Wed 31/07/24

9 New Offsite Water Main 208 wks Wed 30/06/10 Tue 24/06/14

10

11 Land South of Newark 270.4 mons Wed 31/03/10 Fri 20/12/30

12 Planning Application 0 mons Wed 31/03/10 Wed 31/03/10

13 Planning Consent 0 mons Tue 01/03/11 Tue 01/03/11

14 New MP Gas Main 78 wks Mon 02/07/12 Fri 27/12/13

15 500 Units 130 wks Mon 01/10/12 Fri 27/03/15

16 New Primary Substation 78 wks Mon 02/07/12 Fri 27/12/13

17 500 Units 130 wks Mon 28/12/15 Fri 22/06/18

18 Employment Land 782 wks Mon 28/12/15 Fri 20/12/30

19 Local Centre 52 wks Mon 25/06/18 Fri 21/06/19

20 600 units 208 wks Mon 25/06/18 Fri 17/06/22

21 Two Form Entry Primary School 78 wks Mon 24/12/18 Fri 19/06/20

22 600 units 208 wks Mon 20/06/22 Fri 12/06/26

23 New Health Centre 78 wks Mon 16/12/24 Fri 12/06/26

24 900 units 208 wks Mon 15/06/26 Fri 07/06/30

25 Two Form Entry Primary School 78 wks Mon 14/12/26 Fri 09/06/28

26 District Centre 78 wks Mon 16/12/24 Fri 12/06/26

27

28 Fernwood 241.75 mons Mon 31/05/10 Fri 08/12/28

29 Planning Application 0 mons Mon 31/05/10 Mon 31/05/10

30 Planning Consent 0 mons Tue 01/03/11 Tue 01/03/11

31 300 units 109 wks Mon 01/10/12 Fri 31/10/14

32 900 units 260 wks Mon 28/12/15 Fri 18/12/20

33 Two Form Entry Primary School 78 wks Mon 02/07/12 Fri 27/12/13

34 New Primary Substation 78 wks Mon 30/06/25 Fri 25/12/26

35 Employment Land 782 wks Mon 02/01/12 Fri 25/12/26

36 Local Centre 52 wks Fri 01/01/16 Thu 29/12/16

37 800 units 208 wks Mon 21/12/20 Fri 13/12/24

38 Single Form Entry Primary School 52 wks Mon 18/12/23 Fri 13/12/24

39 Local Centre 52 wks Mon 18/12/23 Fri 13/12/24

40 1200 units 208 wks Mon 16/12/24 Fri 08/12/28

41

42 Land East of Newark 147.55 mons Fri 30/07/10 Fri 19/11/21

43 Planning Application 0 mons Fri 30/07/10 Fri 30/07/10

44 Planning Consent 0 mons Tue 01/03/11 Tue 01/03/11

45 500 units 169 wks Mon 01/10/12 Fri 25/12/15

46 500 units 152 wks Mon 28/12/15 Fri 23/11/18

47 600 units 156 wks Mon 26/11/18 Fri 19/11/21

48 1 no new GP 26 wks Mon 24/05/21 Fri 19/11/21

49 Single Form Entry Primary School 12 mons Mon 21/12/20 Fri 19/11/21
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